
Candidates for Graduation
Associate of Applied Science

Canzady Akins	
Radiologic Technology

Alison Leigh Ausmus	
Radiologic Technology

Michael Chance Fisher Blair	
Computer Networking and Service 
Technology

Baylee Blaylock	
Respiratory Therapy

Dionna Blevins	
Respiratory Therapy

Hallie Brooker	
Radiologic Technology

Corina A. Cabrera	
Radiologic Technology

Gabrelle Dempsey	
Respiratory Therapy

Yoselin Fraire	
Respiratory Therapy

Angie Gavilanes	
Respiratory Therapy

Raul Gonzalez	
Radiologic Technology

Ariana Issac Guzman Cantellano	
Radiologic Technology

Coraima Ereth Guzman	
Respiratory Therapy

Brittany Hemphill	
Respiratory Therapy

Jonathan Patrick Hile	
Respiratory Therapy

Christian Alexander Jacocks	
Computer Networking and Service 
Technology

Kalob G. Jones	
Computer Networking and Service 
Technology

Lisa Joseph	
Respiratory Therapy

Estefany Landaverde	
Radiologic Technology

Jaqueline Perez
Radiologic Technology

Deven Acelin Ramos	
Respiratory Therapy

Roberto Gabriel Sanchez	
Radiologic Technology

Sydni Lauren Smith	
Radiologic Technology

Edgar Antonio Solano	
Respiratory Therapy

Cailyn Sutton	
Radiologic Technology

Abby White	
Radiologic Technology



Associate of Science in Nursing
Melissa Grimaldo

Hailey L. Hawkins

Matthew Henson

Kynleigh Hooper

Trini Lissette Huijon

Ashley Saleen Keith

Tiffany Paige Kimbrell

Shana Nicole Letner

Anniston Taylor Long

Bailey Ann Faith Mann

Lauryn Brooke Martin

Michael Martin

Hope Mclendon

Alicia Melendrez Ramirez

Kirstin Mousseau

Savannah L. Nelson

Eva Nunez

Kaitlyn Olivia Oglesby

Claudia Janeth Ordoñez

William Owens

Roxana Lilibeth Posadas

Freyman Wenner Ramirez Escalante

David Allen

Kristina Valeria Almazan

Luke Amonett

Alexis Banda

Madison Brooke Bankston

McKinsey Taylor Bettis

Hannah Blackwell

Naomi Hope Blalock

Allison Peppers Bourg

Hannah Cathleen Bowen

Tiffany Michaela Burns

Olivia Caylor

Chloe Sarah Chapman

Lyman Colby Cooper

James Casey Croft

Demi Dong

Cortney DeShae Dunn

Destiny Garcia

Jocelyn Garcia

Samantha Gentry

Yoalli Gómez

Lusi Jimena Gonzalez



Stacy Ramirez

Anna Grace Rann

Janet Reyes

Roniesh Latra Sanders 

Anna Katherine Still 

Sarah Elizabeth Stokes 

Kenneth Lorenzo Sturkey Jr. 

Emily Van Dyke

Jocelyn Marie Villanueva 

Jacob Whitener

Silvija Withrow

Madison Margaret Wright 

Kirsten Skye Young 

Crystal Zheng

Associate of Science in Nursing, continued



Associate of Arts
Bradley Bain	
General Studies

Whitney Jane Busie	
General Studies

William Ross Chadwick	
General Studies

Cassandra Davidson	
General Studies

Sylvia Lynn Earley	
General Studies

Levi Brady Gentry	
General Studies

Victoria Camille Harvey	
General Studies

Valeri Leyva	
General Studies

Ahmer Imran Qureshi	
General Studies

Emily Marie Stanger	
General Studies



Associate of Science
Alex Xander Addington	
Computer Science Pathway	

Haley M. Barker	
Criminal Justice	

Jessica A. Becerra	
General Studies	

Kenny Castillo	
Physics Pathway	

Heriberto Contreras Vallin	
Physics Pathway	

Ethan Dallas	
Business Pathway	

Kevin Ruben Diaz Cardenas	
Criminal Justice	

Britney Dixon	
Elementary Education	

Paola Gonzalez	
Computer Science Pathway	

Alejandra Herrera	
Business Pathway	

Frank Moises Herrera Berrios	
General Studies	

Caitlyn Michelle Hicks	
Elementary Education

D’Sean Hooks	
Business Pathway	

Patrick Val Hull	
General Studies

Christopher Hyde	
Elementary Education

Christopher Kapelet	
General Studies	

Jessica Kean	
Business Pathway	

Shelly Summer Knight	
Physics Pathway	

Thomas Andrew Lane	
Physics Pathway	

Jade Lecker	
Physics Pathway	

Brisa Gisselle Luna	
Criminal Justice	

Destiny Maria Medina	
Elementary Education	

Kody Jacob Norris	
Computer Science Pathway	

Judas Ovbey	
General Studies	

Hannah LiangMei Poe	
Business Pathway	

Jessica Lee Robertson	
Elementary Education	

Lesley Abigail Rodriguez	
Business Pathway	

Michaela Jeannette Russell	
General Studies



Rebecca MaKenna Selfors	
Elementary Education	

Zoe Shields	
Elementary Education	

Logan Streetman	
Business Pathway	

Gabriela Martina Bautista Vicente	
Business Pathway	

Alexis Wesson	
Business Pathway	

Kristen Nicole West	
Elementary Education

Noah West	
General Studies	

Sarah Jean West	
General Studies	

Associate of Science, continued



Wright School of Business
Bachelor of Business Administration, Bachelor of Applied Science

Names with an asterisk denote gonfalon bearers. 

Tara Bingham	
Marketing

James Collin Blankenship	
Management

Megan A. Bridges	
Finance and Applied Economics	

Terry Andrew Brown	
Finance and Applied Economics	

Kelsey Alaina Bunch	
Marketing

Joshua Burns	
Logistics and Supply Chain Management	

Dixon Blake Callahan	
Marketing

Matthew Dylan Cates	
Management

Steven Cook	
Finance and Applied Economics	

Alejandro Duero	
Management	

Michaela Ezell	
Management with a minor in 
Human Resource Management and 
Entrepreneurship

Alex Garcia	
Finance and Applied Economics

Sadie Justine Garcia	
Marketing

Cortney Gibson	
Accounting

Domingo Granados	
Management with a minor in 
Entrepreneurship	

Braden Gregory	
Management

Tiffany Griffin	
Management

Lidia Itzel Gutierrez	
Accounting

Gearan Hauck	
Marketing

Rebecca Lynn Hauck	
Marketing	

Juvenal Hernandez Tirado	
Management	

Kimberly Ann Hernandez	
Accounting

Vanelly Holguin	
Marketing

Breanna Hough	
Marketing	

Joshua Hunter Hurst	
Management with a minor in 
Entrepreneurship	

Dylan Long	
Management Information Systems with 
a minor in Business Analytics	



Alan Eduardo Lopez Huerta	
Logistics and Supply Chain Management 
with a minor in Business Analytics	

Maria Lopez Rodriguez	
Finance and Applied Economics 
with a minor in 
Financial Technology	

Melissa Magana	
Logistics and Supply Chain 
Management

Rudy Martinez	
Management Information Systems	

Sarah Christine Mata Bramlett	
Management with a minor in 
Human Resource Management	

Manuel Alexander Mendez	
Management

Yeimi Mosqueda Arreola	
Management

Melanie Pacheco	
Management

Ivan Perez	
Management Information Systems 
with a minor in Business Analytics

Hunter Quinn	
Accounting

Lexie Quinton	
Management with a minor in 
Human Resource Management and 
Entrepreneurship

Guillermo Pablo Ruiz	
Finance and Applied Economics

Jeremiah David Ruth	
Finance and Applied Economics	

Madison M. Schauer	
Marketing

Brett Scott*	
Logistics and Supply Chain 
Management with a minor in 
Business Analytics	

Uriel Serrano	
Accounting

Lexi Taylor Smith	
Marketing with a minor in 
Health and Wellness	

Thomas Andrew Stevens
Logistics and Supply Chain 
Management	

Igor Stokic	
Management with a minor in 
Human Resource Management

Isaac Tatum	
Marketing

Adam Thacker	
Accounting with a minor in 
Forensic Accounting	

Bryson Thacker	
Logistics and Supply Chain 
Management with a minor in 
History	

Alan Abid Trejo
Marketing	

Dakota R. Waldon
Management Information Systems	

Wright School of Business, continued



School of Education 
Bachelor of Science in Education

Nora Carolina Gutierrez

Jennifer Gutierrez-Ramirez

Emily Howard Haslerig

Mercedes Noemi Hernandez

Haleigh Crump Hoek

Benita Kathleen Jennings

Callie Madison Kerr

Madeline Elaine Lambert

Morgan Alexandria Landen

Ashley Renee Lang

Becca Leggett

Iris Jenifer Lopez

Victoria Nohemi Lopez

Cameron Jordan Lynch

Katherine Michelle Marroquin

Kaytia McWhorter

Cortney LeAnn Mooneyham Hester

Maricela Morales

Kennedy Morgan

Wendy Neighbors

Ana Karen Padilla Sanluis
with a minor in Health and Wellness

Roxie Ross Adams

Maria Rebeca Aguilar

Brittani Breann Ballew

Alondra Barragan

Alexis JoZette Beard

Morgan Alexis Bloodworth

Haley McKay Brown

Caylee Carpenter

Aubree Lilia Cervantes

Carolina Abigail Clark

Rebecca Lee Clinton

Austin Coppock

Jordan Cornejo

Ellie Chandler Downey

Grace Danielle Garland

Jessenia Pantuj Gaspar

Alexandra Rose Gass

Selena Belen Gomez

Grayson Green

Katlyn Deann Gregory

Emily Audrey Grider



Sydney Grace Quinn

Savanah Danielle Rewis

Francisco Rodriguez

Ethan Rohrer

Madison Nichole Roland

Alejandra Teresa Sanchez

Emily Nicole Sosebee

Alexis Dominique Taylor*

Cassandra Lynn Trollinger

Rachel Ward

Kali A. Weaver

Gray Weldon

Carley Williams

Gabrielle Leah Wright

School of Education, continued 



School of Health Professions
Bachelor of Science in Nursing, Bachelor of Social Work, 

Bachelor of Science
Carl Acrey	
Organizational Leadership 
with a concentration in 
Health Care Administration

Afrodita Aguilar	
Nursing	 	

Danielle Nicole Arthur	
Health and Wellness 
with a minor in Psychology	

Oscar Miguel Becerra
Nursing	

Sarah Kate Blevins	
Nursing	

William Thomas Brooker	
Nursing		

Christopher Michael Brown 
Health and Wellness 
with a minor in Management	

Katie Brown 
Nursing	

Ashley E. Brownell	
Social Work

Macy Burggraf	
Health and Wellness 
with a minor in Business	

Mathew Jeremy Chastain	
Organizational Leadership 
with a concentration in 
Health Care Administration

Joy Clark	
Nursing	

Tasha Marie Cooper	
Nursing	 	

Dania Estefania Cortez	
Health and Wellness 
with a minor in Management 

Hannah Crider 
Health and Wellness 
with a minor in Business	

Paige Cronan	
Organizational Leadership 
with a concentration in Office 
Administration and Technology

Andrea Carolina Garcia
Organizational Leadership 
with a concentration in Public Service 
Administration

Margarita Gomez	
Nursing	

Reagan Virginia Rose Guess	
Organizational Leadership 
with a concentration in Health Care 
Administration and a minor in Business

Gisselle Hernandez 
Social Work

Jessica Myers Hix	
Nursing	



Tyler Shankly Hudson
Health and Wellness

Joshua Aaron Jefferson	
Organizational Leadership 
with a concentration in Health Care      
Administration

Katie Jean Kuzma	
Organizational Leadership 
with a concentration in Health Care 
Administration

Christina Michelle Mosley	
Social Work	

Kalimah Yasin Muhammad
Respiratory Therapy

Michalla Grace Nixon
Social Work

Trendy Norrell
Health and Wellness

Sydney Overall
Respiratory Therapy

Brittany Leona Ozmore
Organizational Leadership 
with a concentration in Office 
Administration and Technology

Mary Elizabeth Peden*
Nursing	

Cynthia Pedroza	
Social Work

Jordan Plemons	
Social Work 
with a minor in Psychology	

Tanisha Deondra Plummer
Organizational Leadership 
with a concentration in Health Care 
Administration

Alma Pulido
Social Work

Tiara Caitlin A. Raines	
Social Work

Alondra Rivera	
Health and Wellness	

Ramajla Rizvic	
Nursing	

Anayelli Rosas	
Nursing		

Codie Renee Rosas	
Social Work

Rebecca Seabolt	
Organizational Leadership 
with a concentration in Health Care 
Administration

Jennifer Soto	
Social Work with a minor in Psychology

Leah Badger Spier	
Organizational Leadership 
with a concentration in Health Care 
Administration

Rhett Stanley
Organizational Leadership 
with a concentration in Public Service 
Administration

School of Health Professions, continued



Tiffanie Marie Suits 
Nursing with a minor in 
Health and Wellness

Reyna Norma Torres 
Social Work

Genesia D. Williams 
Social Work

Kenzie Williams 
Social Work

Deann S. Wilson 
Nursing   

Quinntessa Wilson 
Social Work

Amanda Danielle Wornstaff 
Organizational Leadership 
with a concentration in Health Care 
Administration

School of Health Professions, continued



School of Arts and Sciences
Bachelor of Applied Science, Bachelor of Arts, 

Bachelor of Science
Rodley Adjei	
Interdisciplinary Studies 
with a minor in Criminal Justice	

Andrew Agard
Information Technology 			

Daniela Arbós	
Criminal Justice	

Joseph Carlyle Armstrong	
English with a Secondary 
Certification

Daniel Sebastian Balderas	
Criminal Justice			

Evanna Afa’anwii Bonese	
Mathematics with a concentration in
Actuarial Science and a minor in
Business	 	

Levi Thomas Bridges	
Mathematics

William Shannon Bridges	
Criminal Justice	

Ashlynn Nicole Bryant	
Chemistry with a concentration in 
Pre-Health Sciences

Alexis Capistran	
Information Technology	

Jessica Carrasco	
Communication with a Generalist 
concentration and a minor in 
Psychology

Garrison Blake Cavin	
Communication with a Generalist 
concentration and a minor in 
Business

Jaden Sierra Chapman
Biology with a concentration in 
General Biology

Matthew Cleary	
Criminal Justice			

Oleg W. Collins	
Mathematics	

Corey Creek	
Psychology with a minor in 
Criminal Justice

Ashley Brook Davidson
History with a Secondary 
Certification

Dakota Delp	
History with a minor in 
African-American Studies	

Alvin Emilio Diaz	
Information Technology	

Llosani Diaz	
Mathematics with a concentration in 
Actuarial Science

Benjamin Jacob Dills	
English	

Natalie Paige Engholm	
Criminal Justice	



Ivan Espitia	
Chemistry with a concentration in 
Industrial Chemistry

Molly Belle Evans	
Environmental Sustainability 
Studies with minors in Geography 
and Chemistry	

Brayan Falla Sanabria
History with a Secondary 
Certification	

Ashley Lynn Fann
English with a minor in 
Rhetoric and Writing	

Tracy Lynn Fowler	
Biology with a concentration in 
General Biology

Cenovio Fraire	
Biology with a concentration in 
General Biology

Kingston Cyrus Frazier	
Interdisciplinary Studies with a 
minor in Health and Wellness	

Anthony Edward Fuentes	
Criminal Justice	

Aryell M. Garcia	
Biology with a concentration in 
General Biology

Benjamin Michael Goldman	
Biology with a Secondary 
Certification and minors in 
History and Chemistry

Fallon Goodman	
Chemistry with a concentration in 
General Chemistry

Oscar Grimaldo 
Biology with a concentration in 
General Biology

Kyle L. Gunter 
Chemistry

Mary Jane Gutierrez 
History with a Secondary 
Certification

Antares Gwyn 
Interdisciplinary Studies 
with a minor in Business 

Brianna Hall 
Criminal Justice 
with a minor in Biology 

Jennifer Allison Lucille Hamby 
Psychology 

Jacob Hardin 
Biology with a concentration in 
Pre-Health Sciences and a minor in 
Chemistry

Chase Alexander Hasty 
Engineering Technology

Riley Kendrick Hawkins 
History with a Secondary 
Certification

Trever Hayden Hobbs 
Criminal Justice

Iris Olivia Holmes 
Biology with a concentration in 
General Biology

School of Arts and Sciences, continued



Caroline Elizabeth Horsley* 
Biology with a concentration in 
Pre-Health Sciences and a minor in 
Chemistry

Christian Lane Howard	
Psychology

Jenna Warnix Hubbard	
Criminal Justice			

Christian Cameron Hughes	
Psychology

Trenton Irvin	
Chemistry with a concentration in 
General Chemistry

William Jackson	
Biology

Geoffrey Lenn James	
History with a Secondary 
Certification and a minor in 
African-American Studies	

LaTrail Johnson	
Criminal Justice	

Daniel Lee Jones	
Criminal Justice	

Melissa Juarez	
Psychology

Mackenzie Kendrick	
Psychology

Allison Keyes	
Chemistry

Adarius Jerone Kilgore	
Information Technology	

Alexander Chase Kinser	
Criminal Justice	

Adrianna Langston	
Information Technology

Emily Lay	
Biology with a concentration in 
Pre-Health Sciences and a minor in 
Chemistry

Josue Limas Chavez	
Chemistry	

Rachael Lauren Lowery	
Environmental Sustainability Studies 
with a minor in Chemistry

Brandon West Luzier	
Criminal Justice	

Jose Giovanni Marquez	
Criminal Justice	

Antonio Martinez	
Biology	

Brian Martinez	
Criminal Justice	

John Michael McClurken	
Biology and Environmental 
Sustainability Studies 
with a minor in Chemistry		

Joshua R. McCommon	
Chemistry with a Secondary 
Certification	

School of Arts and Sciences, continued



Benjamin Todd McEuen	
Environmental Sustainability 
Studies with minors in 
Chemistry and Biology	

Stephen Alexander McGill
Criminal Justice		

Cindy Mendoza Razo	
Biology with a concentration in 
Pre-Health Sciences

Daniel Munguia	
Biology with a concentration in 
Environmental Biology and a minor in 
Sustainability

William Ryan Newman
History with a Secondary 
Certification

Claudia Ocegueda	
Psychology	

Antonio Ochoa	
Interdisciplinary Studies with 
a minor in Communication Studies	

Mary Catherine Ownby	
Biology with a Secondary 
Certification

Priyanshi Patel	
Biology with a concentration in 
Pre-Health Sciences

Clinton Perry Jr.	
Interdisciplinary Studies with 
minors in Communication Studies 
and Health and Wellness

Hope Pike	
History	

Jeffery Poarch	
Information Technology with a 
minor in Business Analytics		

Glenn R. Pollice	
Information Technology

Mark Allen Quarles	
Information Technology	

Giovanni Rangel	
Biology	 	

Isela Rios	
Criminal Justice	

Hailey Nicole Robertson	
Psychology

Skylin Taylor Rose	
English with a Secondary 
Certification

Ruben Ruiz	
Criminal Justice	

Brenda Salgado	
Biology with a concentration in 
Environmental Biology

Luisangel Sanchez	
Biology with a concentration in      
Pre-Health Sciences and a minor in 
Chemistry

Alejandro Saucedo	
History	

Mary Allison Saylors	
Mathematics with a Secondary 
Certification

School of Arts and Sciences, continued



Jason Serrano	
History with a Secondary 
Certification

Jarrod Lamar Sitton	
Biology with a concentration in 
Pre-Health Sciences and a minor in 
Chemistry

Andrew D. Sowder	
History with a Secondary 
Certification

Ben Sullivan
Criminal Justice	

Sarah Elizabeth Talley	
Biology	

Lonna Katelynn Teal	
History with a Secondary 
Certification and a minor in 
Business	

Luis Torres 
Biology with a concentration in 
General Biology and a minor in 
Chemistry

Rachelle Joseline Trejo-Acosta	
Chemistry with a Secondary 
Certification

Caitlen Troglin	
Criminal Justice	

Andrea N. Trujillo	
Biology with a concentration in 
Pre-Health Sciences and a minor 
in Psychology		

Ulysses Ruben Trujillo	
Chemistry with a concentration 
in General Chemistry

Yvonne Amponsah Twum	
Mathematics	

Daniela Valdez Hernandez	
English with a Secondary 
Certification	

Nancy Vazquez-Garcia	
Communication 
with a Generalist concentration 
and a minor in Psychology

Rebeca Velasquez	
Biology	

Dillon Trace Wallin	
Information Technology	

Matthew Lewis Ware	
English with a Secondary 
Certification

Jordan N. Wileman	
Chemistry with a concentration in 
General Chemistry

Nathaniel Wolfe	
Mathematics

Dauson Chace Womack	
Interdisciplinary Studies 
with a minor in Business

Winston Wrye
English with a Secondary 
Certification	

School of Arts and Sciences, continued



Honor Graduates Candidates
Roxie Ross Adams	

Alex Xander Addington	

Kristina Valeria Almazan	

Luke Amonett	

Joseph Carlyle Armstrong	

Danielle Nicole Arthur	

Alison Leigh Ausmus	

Brittani Breann Ballew	

Alexis JoZette Beard	

Jessica A. Becerra	

Oscar Miguel Becerra	

McKinsey Taylor Bettis	

Hannah Blackwell	

Sarah Kate Blevins	

Allison Peppers Bourg	

William Shannon Bridges	

Hallie Brooker	

William Thomas Brooker	

Christopher Michael Brown	

Haley McKay Brown	

Katie Brown	

Terry Andrew Brown	

Ashlynn Nicole Bryant	

Kelsey Alaina Bunch	

Macy Burggraf	

Joshua Burns	

Corina A. Cabrera	

Dixon Blake Callahan	

Alexis Capistran	

Caylee Carpenter	

Matthew Dylan Cates	

Garrison Blake Cavin	

Olivia Caylor	

Aubree Lilia Cervantes	

Chloe Sarah Chapman	

Jaden Sierra Chapman	

Mathew Jeremy Chastain	

Carolina Abigail Clark	

Rebecca Lee Clinton	

Oleg W. Collins

Heriberto Contreras Vallin	

Steven Cook	

Lyman Colby Cooper	

Austin Coppock	



Jordan Conejo

Ashley Brook Davidson	

Cassandra Davidson	

Kevin Ruben Diaz Cardenas	

Benjamin Jacob Dills	

Cortney DeShae Dunn	

Ivan Espitia	

Molly Belle Evans	

Michaela Ezell	

Ashley Lynn Fann	

Cenovio Fraire	

Anthony Edward Fuentes	

Alex Garcia	

Aryell M. Garcia	

Jocelyn Garcia	

Grace Danielle Garland	

Jessenia Pantuj Gaspar

Alexandra Rose Gass	

Angie Gavilanes	

Samantha Gentry	

Cortney Gibson	

Benjamin Michael Goldman	

Margarita Gomez	

Selena Belen Gomez	

Paola Gonzalez	

Raul Gonzalez	

Fallon Goodman	

Katlyn Deann Gregory	

Emily Audrey Grider	

Melissa Grimaldo	

Oscar Grimaldo	

Kyle L. Gunter	

Nora Carolina Gutierrez	

Jennifer Gutierrez-Ramirez	

Ariana Issac Guzman Cantellano	

Brianna Hall	

Jennifer Allison Lucille Hamby	

Jacob Hardin	

Chase Alexander Hasty	

Hailey L. Hawkins	

Riley Kendrick Hawkins

Brittany Hemphill	

Jonathan Patrick Hile	

Jessica Myers Hix	



Haleigh Crump Hoek

D’Sean Hooks	

Kynleigh Hooper	

Caroline Elizabeth Horsley	

Trini Lissette Huijon	

Christopher Hyde	

Trenton Irvin	

Joshua Aaron Jefferson	

Benita Kathleen Jennings	

Kalob G. Jones	

Ashley Saleen Keith	

Tiffany Paige Kimbrell	

Alexander Chase Kinser	

Shelly Summer Knight	

Madeline Elaine Lambert	

Estefany Landaverde	

Adrianna Langston	

Emily Lay	

Jade Lecker

Becca Leggett	

Shana Nicole Letner	

Anniston Taylor Long	

Rachael Lauren Lowery

Brisa Gisselle Luna	

Bailey Ann Faith Mann	

Lauryn Brooke Martin	

Michael Martin	

John Michael McClurken	

Joshua R. McCommon	

Benjamin Todd McEuen	

Alicia Melendrez Ramirez	

Cindy Mendoza Razo	

Cortney LeAnn Mooneyham 
Hester	

Maricela Morales	

Kennedy Morgan	

Kirstin Mousseau		

Wendy Neighbors	

Michalla Grace Nixon	

Kaitlyn Olivia Oglesby	

Judas Ovbey	

William Owens	

Mary Catherine Ownby	

Brittany Leona Ozmore



Priyanshi Patel	

Mary Elizabeth Peden	

Cynthia Pedroza	

Jaqueline Perez	

Ivan Perez	

Jordan Plemons	

Jeffery Poarch

Hannah LiangMei Poe	

Roxana Lilibeth Posadas	

Alma Pulido

Sydney Grace Quinn	

Lexie Quinton	

Tiara Caitlin A. Raines	

Stacy Ramirez	

Anna Grace Rann	

Savanah Danielle Rewis	

Isela Rios	

Ramajla Rizvic

Hailey Nicole Robertson	

Ethan Rohrer	

Madison Nichole Roland	

Codie Renee Rosas

Skylin Taylor Rose	

Guillermo Pablo Ruiz	

Ruben Ruiz	

Brenda Salgado	

Alejandra Teresa Sanchez	

Luisangel Sanchez	

Roniesh Latra Sanders

Mary Allison Saylors	

Brett Scott	

Jason Serrano	

Jarrod Lamar Sitton	

Sydni Lauren Smith	

Emily Nicole Sosebee	

Jennifer Soto	

Andrew D. Sowder	

Thomas Andrew Stevens	

Anna Katherine Still	

Sarah Elizabeth Stokes	

Igor Stokic	

Logan Streetman	

Tiffanie Marie Suits	

Cailyn Sutton	



Alexis Dominique Taylor	

Adam Thacker	

Reyna Norma Torres	

Rachelle Joseline Trejo-Acosta	

Cassandra Lynn Trollinger

Ulysses Ruben Trujillo	

Daniela Valdez Hernandez	

Emily Van Dyke	

Jocelyn Marie Villanueva	

Dakota R. Waldon	

Matthew Lewis Ware	

Gray Weldon	

Noah West	

Sarah Jean West	

Carley Williams	

Kenzie Williams

Quinntessa Wilson

Amanda Danielle Wornstaff	

Madison Margaret Wright	

Kirsten Skye Young	

Crystal Zheng
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